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Providing Concrete Side Lining with paver in reach RD 96000.12641S of
WJC Main Branch including Reconstruction / Remodeling of pricca
structure in Tehsil Kamal under Forest Division, Disft. Karnal, (Haryana).
FP/HRytRRtG/41538/2019.
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DEMAND LETTER

Title of project : FplHR/AppRoAcHl44854l2O2O

Diversion of 6.4022 Hectare of Forest land along WJC Main brahch for
Providing Concrete Side Lining with paver in reach RD 96000_126415 of
WJC Main Branch including Reconstruction / Remodeling of pucca
structure in Tehsil Karnal under Forest Division, Distt. Karnal, (Haryana).

7 Compensatory Afforestaton 7632336

2 Additional Compensatory Afforestation 6966274
3 Penal Compensatory Afforestation 0
4 Catchment Area Treatment 3362772
5 Saf etv zone ferefu-( 4arb.4 -'t, 7 

, /o : 0
6 ed d itio n a I c h a lbE /fr !?zrY€ffcffi ffi Ii 4*/ 0
7 Net present Vatue ittpvlr9l{i*-ir,i -} | 5678757

Any other charger (it -v)----1-]-, i' 0
8 I-elling charges I'W, 779052ot,re.cha.gesl@ 0

other charges2 (if an@ 0
Other chargesffi anv 0
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